2024-25 VEX Robotics Schedule

Tuesday

Thursday

Day of Week Date Session Type| Time Location Day of Week Date Session Type| Time
Tuesday 82024 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 81524 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday 9324 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kencsha YMCA Thursday /5724 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday a4 Practice 4:30 -6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday Q1224 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday 724 Practice 4:30 -6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 1924 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday Q24124 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 9/26/24 Practice 4:30 - 8:30
Tuesday 10/1/24 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kencsha YMCA Thursday 10324 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday 10/8/24 Practice 4:30 -6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 1010024 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday 10/15/24 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 1017124 Practice 4:30 - 6:30
Tuesday 1002224 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kencsha YMCA Wednesday 102324 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday 10/26/24 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 10/31/24 Practice 4:30- 630
Tuesday 11/5/24 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 1/7i24 Practice 4:30- 630
Maonday 11/11/24 League 1 5:30 - 8:00 Shoreland LHS Manday 11111/24 League 1 5:30- 800
Tuesday 111224 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 1171424 Practice 4:30- &30
Tuesday 1111924 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 11/21/24 Practice 4:30- 630
Maonday 12/2/24 League 2 5:30 - 8:00 Kenosha YMCA Manday 121224 League 2 5:30- 800
Tuesday 121324 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 121524 Practice 4:30- &30
Tuesday 12/10/24 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 121224 Practice 4:30- 630
Saturday 12/14/24 Tournament? | All Day Deforest, WI? Saturday 1214124 Tournament? | All Day
Tuesday 121724 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 1211924 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Maonday 16125 League 3 |5:30 -8:00 KELA - Kenosha Monday 1/6/25 League 3 | 5:30- B:00
Tuesday 1TI25 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 118125 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday 1/14/25 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 1625 Practice 4:30- 630
Sunday 11925 Tournament Al Day Shoreland LHS Sunday 11925 Tournament Al Day
Monday 12025 League 4 5:30 - 8:00 KLA Manday 12025 League 4 [5:30- 8:00
Tuesday 121425 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 1/23/25 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday 1/28/25 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kencsha YMCA Thursday 1130025 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Saturday 2/1/25 Tournament All Day Trinity-Caledonia, Wi Saturday 211/25 Tournament All Day
Monday 21325 League 5 5:30 - 8:00 Jockey - Kenosha Monday 213125 League 5 5:30- 8:00
Tuesday 2/4/25 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 2/6/25 Practice 4:30 - 8:30
Saturday 2/8/25 Tournament All Day FVL - Appleton, Wi Saturday 2/8/25 Tournament All Day
Maonday 210025 League Finals |10:00- 2:00 Shoreland LHS Monday 211025 League Finals [10:00 - 2:00

Done if not qualified for State Championships
Tuesday 211425 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kencsha YMCA Thursday 21325 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday 2825 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 2120025 Practice 4:30- 630
Tuesday 2250125 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 2127125 Practice 4:30- 630
Sat-Sun A1/25-3/2/25 | State Champ All Day Ashwaubenon, W Sat-Sun 31/25-3/2/25 | State Champ | All Day

Done if not qualified for Waorld Championships
Tuesday 25 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 36/25 Practice 4:30- 630
Tuesday 3nizs Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 3N 25 Practice 4:30- 630
Tuesday IE25 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 320025 Practice 4:30- &30
Tuesday 2525 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 312725 Practice 4:30- 630
Tuesday 4/1/25 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 413125 Practice 4:30- 630
Tuesday 4/8i25 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 4125 Practice 4:30- 630
Tuesday 4125 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 411725 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Tuesday 422125 Practice 4:30 - 6:30 Kenosha YMCA Thursday 4124125 Practice 4:30- 6:30
Wed-Fri  |4/30/25-5/2/25| World Champ | All Day Dallas, TX Wed-Fri  |4/30/25-5/2/25| World Champ | All Day




